L’ 2024 NSW U15 & U17
AUSCYCLING Track State Championships

Date: 16th, 17th & 18th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Event 52: JM15 Team Pursuit Bronze Final

8 laps/ 2000m - Result
1. WSAS 2:35.244
24 Erin PRINCE (Neo CC)
23 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
35 Harley BRADSHAW (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
34 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC)

Half Lap 23.738
Lap 1 23.621 23.621 (1)
Lap 2 18.407 42.029 1)
Lap 3 18.854 1:00.883 (1)
Lap 4 18.944 1:19.827 (1)
Lap 5 18.827 1:38.655 (1)
Lap 6 19.183 1:57.838 (1)
Lap 7 19.082 2:16.921 1)
Lap 8 18.323 2:35.244 (1)
2. Dubbo CC 2:40.512 +5.268

41 Sidney PICKERING (Dubbo CC)
47 William TANSWELL (Dubbo CC)
36 Cooper FARR (Dubbo CC)

55 William YEO (Orange CC)

Half Lap 23.621 23.621
Lap 1 43.117 43.117 2)
Lap 2 19.311 1:02.428 2)
Lap 3 18.639 1:21.067 Q)
Lap 4 19.902 1:40.970 2)
Lap 5 19.411 2:00.381 )
Lap 6 20.062 2:20.444 2)
Lap 7 20.068 2:40.512 )
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